2026 “Gariya-go” Seasonal Winter Sightseeing Bus

[Time Table)

January 17~ January 31

(Only weekends and holidays)

Point of Departure and Arrival

Service Duration: Operating from January 17, 2026, ~ January 31, 2026,

on weekends and holidays.

i EITHM 2026£1A17H~1A310 THAMOKET
(OMombetsu Bus Terminal  #5/Y2 % — 2 F )L (Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel) 9:00 11:00 13:00 15:00
@Mombetsu Prince Hotel  #5I7"Y) > X7 T ILE] 9:03 11:03 13:03 15:03
®Mombetsu Central Hotel #3+4 > b J LT ILE] 9:05 11:05 13:05 15:05
@®Marutomi Watanabe Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) & % & A EI/KER] 9:06 11:06 13:06 15:06
®Dezuka Suisan (Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes) HIF/KEH] 9:07 11:07 13:07 15:07
(®Marukaichi Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) ~JLH A FKER] 9:11 11:11 13:11 15:11
g;;;;;%:j;nfz;ege:;fannko Station) [Arrival] 9:15 11:15 13:15 15:15
®Pool Stairs - Sea Ice Museum ®ER7—ILZAT7 - BFEt v &— 9:17 11:17 13:17 15:17
Garinko Il (IMERU) departure time (H#EFRI) ® 10:00 @ 12:00 ® 14:00 @ 16:00
. A P
B T T T ST DG BN BBD BITHL
®Pool Stairs - Sea lce Museum @ER7—ILRAT7 - BFEtLr % — 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38
g;;;;ziznfe:;egezﬂfannko Station) [Departure] 11:40 13:40 15:40 17:40
®Marukaichi Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) < L7 A FIKER 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:44
(®Dezuka Suisan (Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes) Hix/KER] 11:48 13:48 15:48 17:48
®Marutomi Watanabe Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) & % & A EIKER] 11:49 13:49 15:49 17:49
®Mombetsu Central Hotel  #3It > kb F LT ILET 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50
@Mombetsu Prince Hotel X3 7Y > X7 ILE] 11:52 13:52 15:52 17:52
(DMombetsu Bus Terminal  #BlI/N X % — 2 F#J/LET (Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel) 11:55 13:55 15:55 17:55

Intercity bus To Asahikawa or Sapporo (Departure Mombetsu)

/N ZJB) o AL T (5

For Sapporo
15:30

[Fare] (One way) Adult : 200Yen Child : 100Yen (One-Day pass) 500Yen 3The payment for the fare and the one-day pass is cash only.

[One-Day pass Retail store] Mombetsu central hotel, Mombetsu prince hotel, Okhotsk palace hotel, Mombetsu tourist information center.




2026 “Gariya-go” Seasonal Winter Sightseeing Bus

_ February 1~ February 28
[Time Table]
(Only weekdays)

Point of Departure and Arrival

Service Duration: Operating from February 1, 2026, ~ February 28, 2026,

Only weekdays

B e ETHR 2026%2F18~2A288 FEET
MMombetsu Bus Terminal  #X3/N X % — 2 + L] (Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel) 7:45 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:15
@Mombetsu Prince Hotel #37°Y > 7R T ILE] 7:48 9:33 11:33 13:33 15:18
®Mombetsu Central Hotel #3+4 > b J LT ILE] 7:50 9:35 11:35 13:35 15:20
(®Marutomi Watanabe Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) F % & AEILKER] 9:36 11:36 13:36 15:21
(®Dezuka Suisan (Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes) HiR/KER] 9:37 11:37 13:37 15:22
®Marukaichi Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) ~J/LH A FKEH] 9:41 11:41 13:41 15:26
Marine Exch Center (Garinko Stati Arrival

~®~ ar[ne ‘):c‘ange enter (Garinko Station) [Arrival] 8:00 9:45 11:45 13:45 15:30
MRS Y Ok (B)
®Pool Stairs * Sea lce Museum @E7—ILRAT7 - BFPEtLr 42— 9:47 11:47 13:47 15:32

. (S) 16:15
Garinko Il (IMERU) departure time (H#R5R]) @ 8:45 @ 10:30 ® 12:30 @ 14:30

(S) 16:30

Garinko 1l (IMERU) arrival time (J@#RR) (S) 17:15
There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available. ® 9:45 @ 11:30 3 13:30 @ 15:30 s) 17:30
HBRINERSD Y )
(®Pool Stairs - Sea Ice Museum E7—ILZAF7 - RlFLr 22— 10:28 12:08 14:08 16:08 17:58
@M:ﬂine Ii):change Center (Garinko Station) [Departure] 10:30 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:00
BERENS Y v aREG (B)
(®Marukaichi Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) <L 51 A FKEER] 10:34 12:14 14:14 16:14 18:04
(®Dezuka Suisan (Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes) Hix/KER] 10:38 12:18 14:18 16:18 18:08
@®Marutomi Watanabe Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) * % & HEDKERT 10:39 12:19 14:19 16:19 18:09
®Mombetsu Central Hotel #XBl+t > b LR T ILA] 10:40 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:10
@Mombetsu Prince Hotel #(37°Y > XA FILE] 10:42 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:12
DMombetsu Bus Terminal  #5l/X X % — I +JLE] (Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel) 10:45 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:15
Intercity bus To Asahikawa or Sapporo (Departure Mombetsu) For Asahikawa For Sapporo
/N ZJB)orfLIRTT () 11:45 15 : 30

[Fare] (One way) Adult : 200Yen Child : 100Yen

[One-Day pass Retail store] Mombetsu central hotel, Mombetsu prince hotel, Okhotsk palace hotel, Mombetsu tourist information center.

{One-Day pass) 500Yen The payment for the fare and the one-day pass is cash only.

(S)=Sunset ¥ >t v b+




2026 “ Gariya-go” Seasonal Winter Sightseeing Bus

[Time Table]

February 1 ~February 28

(Only weekends and holidays)

Point of Departure and Arrival

Service Duration: Operating from February 1, 2026, ~ February 28, 2026, on weekends and holidays. (via Okhotsk sea ice park)

REBFT EITHARM 2026%E2A1R~2A28H 1HM GkAERH)
Feb.1,7,8,11, Feb.21,22,23,
Remarks f% 14,15,0nly 28,0nly
(2/1~2/19+ B#%1) (2/20~2/28+B#%)

(®Mombetsu Bus Terminal  #X3/¥2 2 — 2 + /LT (Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel) 5:00 4:45 7:45 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:15
@Mombetsu Prince Hotel  #3I17°U > 2R 7 LB 5:03 4:48 7:48 9:33 11:33 13:33 15:18
(®Mombetsu Central Hotel  #X58lt > k S ILKRFILE] 5:05 4:50 7:50 9:35 11:35 13:35 15:20
@®Marutomi Watanabe Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) & % & HEVI/KER] 9:36 11:36 13:36 15:21
(®Dezuka Suisan (Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes) Hi/KEER] 9:37 11:37 13:37 15:22
®Marukaichi Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) < L7 A FKEH] 9:41 11:41 13:41 15:26
@Marine Exchange Center (Garinko Station) [Arrival]

A 3 A 9:45 11:45 13:45 15:30
HBERER A v aARE (B 3:15 5:00 8:00
(®Pool Stairs - Sea Ice Museum RBE7—LRT7 - Bty 2— 9:47 11:47 13:47 15:32
©@0khotsk Sea lce Park & — 27 Fk N E 11:52 13:52 15:37

(S)16: 15

Garinko II(IMERU)  departure time (H3#M5R) (R) 6:00 (R) 5:45 ®8:45 @10:30 ®12:30 @14 : 30 (S) 16 : 30
Garinko II(IMERU)  arrival time (/@8R (S)17:15
There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available. (R) 7:00 (R) 6:45 @9 : 45 211:30 ®13:30 @15: 30 .
KERARIOZERD Y (s) )
@O0khotsk Sea lce Park  #dx— 7 Fk A E 12:08 14:08 16:08
(®Pool Stairs - Sea Ice Museum E7—ILZXT7 - BFEtEr & — 10:28 12:13 14:13 16:13 17:58
@Marine E:change Center (Garinko Station) [Departure] 7:30 7:30 10:30 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:00
R A Y v ARE (H)
®Marukaichi Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) < L7 A F7KEH] 10:34 12:19 14:19 16:19 18:04
(®Dezuka Suisan (Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes) Hi/KEER] 10:38 12:23 14:23 16:23 18:08
@Marutomi Watanabe Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) % % & AEIKEH] 10:39 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:09
(®Mombetsu Central Hotel  #X5lt > k F LR T ILE] 7:40 7:40 10:40 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:10
@Mombetsu Prince Hotel  #Z8I7"Y > K7 LH] 7:42 7:42 10:42 12:27 14:27 16:27 18:12
(DMombetsu Bus Terminal  #X3/Y X 2 — = +JL&] (Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel) 7:45 7:45 10:45 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:15

Intercity bus To Asahikawa or Sapporo (Departure Mombetsu)
BT/ R B orALIRAT (5)

For Sapporo
8:30

For Sapporo
8:30

For Asahikawa
11:45

For Sapporo
15:30

[Fare] (One way) Adult: 200Yen Child : 100Yen

(One-Day pass) 500Yen 3 The payment for the fare and the one-day pass is cash only.

[One-Day pass Retail store] Mombetsu central hotel, Mombetsu prince hotel, Okhotsk palace hotel, Mombetsu tourist information center.

(R)=Sunrise %~ 7 1 X
(S)=Sunset ¥ > v b




2026 “Gariya-go” Seasonal Winter Sightseeing Bus

[Time Table]

March 1 ~March 31

(Only weekends and holidays)

Point of Departure and Arrival

Service Duration: Operating from March 1, 2026, ~ March 31, 2026, on weekends and holidays.

REGT EITHM 202643818 ~38318 +RAROKET
Remarks {2 Mar.1, Only Mar.1,7,8, Only
3B/103H) (3/1,3/7,3/80 %)

(DMombetsu Bus Terminal #X5/3 2 % — I +JLET (Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel) 4:45 7:45 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:30
@Mombetsu Prince Hotel #X37"Y > X7 ILE] 4:48 7:48 9:33 11:33 13:33 15:33
(®Mombetsu Central Hotel #X3t >~ k 5Lk T ILE] 4:50 7:50 9:35 11:35 13:35 15:35
®Marutomi Watanabe Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) F % & HEDKER] 9:36 11:36 13:36 15:36
(®Dezuka Suisan (Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes) HIF/KEHT 9:37 11:37 13:37 15:37
(®Marukaichi Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) <L A F/KEE] 9:41 11:41 13:41 15:41
@Marine Exchange Center (Garinko Station) [Arrival]

5:00 8:00 9:45 11:45 13:45 15:45
MR A Y v aFE (B
(®Pool Stairs - Sea Ice Museum #ET7—LRT7T - RlZEtwr 2 — 9:47 11:47 13:47 15:47
Garinko lII(IMERU) departure time (BRI (R) 5:45 @ 8:45 @ 10:30 3 12:30 @ 14:30 (S) 16:30
Garinko II(IMERU) arrival time (JZ#RI)
There is a maximum extension of 30 minutes available. (R) 6:45 ® 9:45 @ 11:30 @ 13:30 @ 15:30 (S) 17:30
KERARI0DERSH Y
®Pool Stairs - Sea Ice Museum BEZ7—ILZT7 - BEtEr & — 10:28 12:08 14:08 16:08 17:58
@Marine Exchange Center (Garinko Station) [Departure]

7:30 10:30 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:00
BHERER A Y %G (H)
(®Marukaichi Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) < /L7 A F/KER] 10:34 12:14 14:14 16:14 18:04
(®Dezuka Suisan (Fisheries&Freshly Fried Fish Cakes) HIR/KER] 10:38 12:18 14:18 16:18 18:08
®Marutomi Watanabe Suisan (Seafood souvenirs&Restaurant) F % & HEDKERT 10:39 12:19 14:19 16:19 18:09
(3®Mombetsu Central Hotel #5l+t > b Z LR T ILE] 7:40 10:40 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:10
@Mombetsu Prince Hotel #BI7Y > XK 7 L] 7:42 10:42 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:12
(DMombetsu Bus Terminal #5lI/8 2 & — 2 #JLE] (Near Okhotsk Palace Hotel) 7:45 10:45 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:15
Intercity bus To Asahikawa or Sapporo (Departure Mombetsu) For Sapporo For Asahikawa For Sapporo
#HIE/S 278 orALIRAT (5) 8:30 11:45 15: 30

[Fare] (One way) Adult: 200Yen Child : 100Yen

{One-Day pass) 500Yen 3<The payment for the fare and the one-day pass is cash only.

[One-Day pass Retail store] Mombetsu central hotel, Mombetsu prince hotel, Okhotsk palace hotel, Mombetsu tourist information center.

(R)=Sunrise %>~ 7 14 X
(S)=Sunset ¥ >+ v b




